Brick OveN

BisTRO

Starbucks Coffee

Americano
Cappuccino

Café Latte

Mocha Latte
Caramel Macchiato
Tazo Hot Tea

Extra Espresso Shot

Extra Flavor Pump

TALL

$ 3.00

$ 3.15

$ 3.15

$ 3.65

$ 3.75

$ 2.45

$ 0.80

$ 0.50

GRANDE

$ 3.50

$ 3.75

$ 3.75

$ 4.25

$ 4.45

VENTI

$ 4.00

$ 4.15

$ 4.15

$ 4.65

$4.75



	Starbucks Coffee

